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Srii Mannjiunnantlhén Swamy Vidyaniketan (R)

NURSERY, PRIMARY, HIGH SCHOOL
( Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

School Code : AS670 School DISE Code : 29200129809

ANNUAL CALENDER 2023-2024

JUNE2023
1 June Thursday Parent Orientation (III - VII)
Parent Orientation (Nursery - II)
English: Literary activity — Elocution — (V-VII)
Kannada: Literary activity- Elocution- (V-V1II)
Hindi: Literary activity - Elocution - (V-VTI)
Sth June Monday Environmental day (V-VII)

Math Activity: Multiplication table competition in horizontal, vertical, and reverse
order (V-VII) I

3rd June Saturday

[0th June Saturday

™ 21st June Wednesday Yoga Day - Special Assembly (In charge: Yoga Teacher and Team)
24th June Saturday Science Activity
I-11 - 1v V-VI VII
Scrap Book
\Draw and Colour Collage of famous Science Fictional
I and Family = |Topic: Natural & Indian Scientist & Story
|Artificial Object other with their
invention
29th June Thursday Bakrid - Holiday
JULY2023
8th July Saturday Investiture Ceremony (i/c P.E Teachers & Team)
10th July Monday
to F.A. 1(I-VID)
15th/17th July Saturday
22nd July Saturday [-11 I -1v V-VII V-VII
g;cll%ﬁ }iin Running Race - Boys | Running Race - Boys | 400 mts relay -Boys
_ bucket Skipping - Girls Kho-Kho - Girls & Girls
AUGUST2023
5th August Saturday PTM
12th August Saturday I-11 [r-1v V-Vl V-VII
Patriotic Dance
Fancy Dress Patriotic Song Drawing Competition | (House wise group
dance)
Independence Day Celebrations
15th August Tuesday Choir group, March past, speech, dance, song
25th August Friday Vara Mahalakshmi - Holiday
28th August Monday
to F.A.2 (1 -VID
31st August Thursday
29th August Tuesday National Sports day - Special Assembly (i/c-P-E.Teachers) _—
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Principal
Sri Manjunathswamy Vidhyanikethan
Thalagattapura, Kanakapura Main Rd.
Bangalore-560 062

e a————

e

Sy. No. 41, 80 Feet Road, Judicial Layout, Mallasandra Village, Thalagattapura Post, Kanakapura Main Road, Bengaluru - 560 062.
Mob : 9611999942, 9611999972, E-mail : smvninstitute@gmail.com
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Sri Manjunatha Swamy Vidyaniketan (R)
NURSERY, PRIMARY, HIGH SCHOOL
(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

School Code : AS670 School DISE Code : 29200129809

ANNUAL CALENDER 2023-2024

SEPTEMBER 2023

2nd September Saturday [-11 1 -1v V-VI VII
Recitation Reading Pick & Speak Essay Writing
Kan/Eng/Hin | Kan/Eng/Hin Kan/Eng/Hin Kan/Eng/Hin
5th September Tuesday Teacher's day Celebration

6th September Wednesday | Janmashtami Festival - Special Assembly / Holiday
9th September Saturday PTM

14th September Thursday Hindi Diwas (III to VIII std)

16th September Saturday I-11 I - 1v V-VI VII
— Ludo/Snake & . . . ' .
Ladder Kabaddi Tennikoit Kabaddi Kho-Kho Cricket Kho-Kho

18th September Monday Gowri and Ganesh Festival - Holiday
28th September Thursday Eid- Milad

OCTOBER 2023

2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
3rd October Tuesday
to S.A. 1 (I-VID
13th October Friday

14th October Saturday
24th October Tuesday

28th October Saturday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday

NOVEMBER 2023
Ist November Wednesday | Kannada Rajyotsava - Holiday

Dasara Vacation - Holidays

2nd November Thursday Kannada Rajyotsava - Celebration
11th November Saturday PTM

13th - 14th November ; :
~ Minday -Tussday Deepavali Holidays

15th November Wednesday | Children's Day Celebration

20" November Monday &
21st November Tuesday

Trip - Tentative Dates

25thNovember Saturday & 11 &IV V-Vi VIl
. ’ Balancing the ;
Running Hoppin / Lemon & Book/ Skew Cyele Football / Throw |
Race Spoon Ball
Race
DECEMBER 2023
4th December Monday
to F.A.3(I-VID
7thDecember Thursday o
9thDecember Saturday Science Exhibition (I- VII) — (’ P .V 3
A
16th December Saturday PTM rll " '59» d
22nd December Friday National Mathematics Day - Special Assembly K\ W) :
23rd December Saturday Christmas Celebration ncipai
25th December Monday Christmas - holiday Sri Manjunathswamy Vidhyanikethan
Thalagattapura, Kanakapura Main Rd.
Bangalore-560 062

Sy. No. 41, 80 Feet Road, Judicial Layout, Mallasandra Village, Thalagattapura Post, Kanakapura Main Road, Bengaluru - 560 062.
Mob : 9611999942, 9611999972, E-mail : smvninstitute@gmail.com '
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Sri Mamjiunnantlhal Swamy Vidyaniketan (R)

NURSERY, PRIMARY, HIGH SCHOOL
(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

School Code : AS670 School DISE Code : 29200129809

ANNUAL CALENDER 2023-2024

30th December Saturday | Annual day

JANUARY 2023
1st January Monday New Year- Holiday
13th January Saturday 1& 11 I & 1V V-VI VII
Speak about ) :
Favorite Toy Story Telling Skit Debate
15th January Monday Makara Sankranti - Holiday

20th Saturday - 29th

Monday January Preparatory Examination

29th Monday January —

1st Thursday February Tt XL - VI

FEBRUARY 2023
10th February Saturday P.T.M
19th Monday - 26th
Monday February II Preparatory Class VII I
MARCH2023
4 Mond:/lya; clf th Friday IIT Preparatory Class VII
11th March Monday Valedictory Function - Class VII
15th Friday -23rd Saturday Annual Exam (I- VID
March
APRIL2023
I1st April Wednesday Result

Principal
Sri Manjunathswamy Vidhyanikethan
Thalagattapura, Kanakapura Main Rd.
Bangalore-560 062
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Sy. No. 41, 80 Feet Road, Judicial Layout, Mallasandra Village, Thalagattapura Post, Kanakapura Main Road, Bengaluru - 560 062.
Mob : 9611999942, 9611999972, E-mail : smvninstitute@gmail.com '




School Code : AS670

Sri Mamjiumantlhdn Swanmy Vidyaniketan (R)

NURSERY, PRIMARY, HIGH SCHOOL
(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

School DISE Code : 29200129809

ANNUAL CALENDER 2023-2024

Nursery Division
JUNE 2023
17th June Saturday Father’s Day Celebration
' 28th June Wednesday Bakrid |
. Red Day ]
JULY 2023
10th July Monday Blue day - Pre - Nursery - LKG
17th July Monday Kite day/ Mask Day
AUGUST2023
Yellow day
[5th August Tuesday [.D Celebration
29th August Tuesday Onam Celebration
30th August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
SEPTEMBER 2023
4th September Monday Janmashtami Celebration

Sth September Tuesday

Teacher's day celebration

19th September Tuesday

Ganesha Celebration

OCTOBER 2023
3rd October Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi
4th October Wednesday Parents Activity - Rangoli
9th October Monday Nursery Mid Term Assessment

NOVEMBER 2023

2nd November Thursday

Kannada Rajyotsava

4th November Saturday

P.T.M

[0th November Friday

Deepavali Celebration

DECEMBER 2023

Ist December Friday

Orange Day

23rd December Saturday

Christmas Celebration

JANUARY 2023

12th January Friday

Sankranthi Celebration

' 25th January Thursday

Republic day celebration

FEBRUARY 2023

L

|

Grandparents Day

Principal
Sri Manjunathswamy Vidhyanikethan
Thalagattapura, Kanakapura Main Rd.
Bangalore-560 062
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Sy. No. 41, 80 Feet Road, Judicial Layout, Mallasandra Village, Thalagattapura Post, Kanakapura Main Road, Bengaluru - 560 062.
Mob : 9611999942, 9611999972, E-mail : smvninstitute@gmail.com




